DATA  S H E E T
©2020 Cambium Networks, Ltd. 1 CambiumNetworks.com
q u i c k  l o o k :
•	High-density Wi-Fi with
software-defined radios (SDR)
•	Five-radio architecture for
edge services
•	6 Gbps aggregate data rate

DATA  S H E E T
XV3-8 Wi-Fi 6 Access Point
Cambium Ordering Information
XV3-8X00A00-US XV3-8 Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor (FCC) SDR 802.11ax 8x8 or Dual 4x4 5 GHz WLAN AP, scan radio, BLE, US
XV3-8X00A00-CA XV3-8 Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor (FCC) SDR 802.11ax 8x8 or Dual 4x4 5 GHz WLAN AP, scan radio, BLE, CA
XV3-8X00A00-EU XV3-8 Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor (FCC) SDR 802.11ax 8x8 or Dual 4x4 5 GHz WLAN AP, scan radio, BLE, EU
XV3-8X00A00-RW XV3-8 Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor (FCC) SDR 802.11ax 8x8 or Dual 4x4 5 GHz WLAN AP, scan radio, BLE, RW
XMSC-SUB-2R-1
XMS-Cloud 1-year subscription: 2-radio AP with EasyPass Guest Self-Registration and
Guest Ambassador modules and Cambium Care Advanced Support
XMSC-SUB-2R-3

intervention. Cambium Networks empowers a growing ecosystem of partners who design and deliver gigabit wireless solutions that just work.
CambiumNetworks.com
Cambium Ordering Information
N000000L142A PoE injector, 60 W, 5 GbE, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply
N000900L042A AC line cord, ANZ Type I, 1.2 m C13 connector
N000900L044A AC line cord, BR Type N, 1.2 m C13 connector
N000900L041A AC line cord, EU Type F angled, 1.2 m C13 connector
N000900L040A AC line cord, US Type B, 1.2 m C13 connector
N000900L048A AC line cord, ZA Type M angled, 0.72 m C13 connector
N000900L045A AC line cord, UK Type G angled, 1.2 m C13 connector
N000900L043A AC line cord, IN Type D angled, 1.2 m C13 connector
N000900L046A AC line cord, CN Type I angled, 1.2 m C13 connector
N000900L047A AC line cord, AR Type I, 1.2 m C13 connector
05212020